26
86
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 863
863
Industrial Computing & PLC's
In
du

329-00256GK7 243-2AX00-8BA0Manual
329-00136GK7 243-2AX00-0XA0AS-i master
10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
INC259
Optional Cartridges
313-98766ES7 291-8BA20-0XA0Battery module
313-98886ES7 291-1AA20-0XA0Clock module
313-98906ES7 291-8GE20-0XA0Memory module
10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
Ì A range of optional cartridges which allow the user to upgrade the functionality of
the CPU
Ì The EEPROM memory module is used to transfer and back-up programs and store
data
Ì The real time clock can be added to the S7-221/222 CPUs
Ì The battery module retains the integrity of the RAM, typically for 200 days
INC269
S7-200 Cabling
Ì  PC/PPI cable is used for connection between a PC and the programming port on
the CPU
Ì  Cable length is 5m
Ì  The expansion cable is used to connect between rows of modules – only one per
I/O chain
INC270
313-98646ES7 290-6AA20-0XA0Expansion cable
313-99676ES7 901-3BF20-0XA0PC/PPI cable
10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
S7-200 Manual
Ì  The manual provides information about installing and programming the S7-200
range
Ì  Designed for both novice and expert users alike
INC271
313-99066ES7 298-8FA21-8BH0
10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
STEP 7-Micro Software
313-99556ES7 810-2BA00-0YX3Diskette
313-99316ES7 810-2BC00-0YX3CD
Upgrade
313-99436ES7 810-2BA00-0YX0Diskette
313-99206ES7 810-2BC00-0YX0CD
10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.Software
Price Each
Ì  Closer resemblance to Microsoft products